3000 Old Alabama Road

JACKSON | s
& COKER

T Jackson & Coker

e
www.jacksoncoker.com
phone 800.272.2707

¢, fax 800.936.4562

CLIENT AGREEMENT ADDENDUM No. 3
For Contract No. 03526-17

This Client Agreement Addendum No. 3 dated between Jackson & Coker Locum Tenens,
LLC and Solano County amends the original Contract, dated 5/18/16, as previously amended with
Addendums No. 1 and No. 2 as follows:

e  Amend paragraph 11.10 as follows: “Compensation will be a maximum of nine hundred eighty six
thousand four hundred forty two dollars ($986,442) over two years.”

This Client Agreement Addendum shall be governed by the laws of the State of California.

The effective date of this Client Agreement Addendum is ,20__
CLIENT: Solano County Jackson & Coker Locum Tenens, LLC
CITY/STATE: Fairfield, CA CITY/STATE: Alpharetta, GA
BY: BY: @MWW
Birgitta E. Corsello Dana Massey 0
TITLE: Solano County Administrator TITLE: Division-VP
DATE DATE: 01/29/2018

“~— LOCUM TENENS - PERMANENT PLACEMENT —<



	ADPA92D.tmp
	$446,529 (45.28%)
	Federal Amount
	Short Doyle and QA
	Source(s)
	State Amount
	Source(s)
	County General Fund Amount and Percentage
	$221,399 (22.44%)
	County Realignment Amount
	$285,025 (28.89%) / $33,489 (3.39%)
	Other Amount
	IGT / Other Private Pay
	Source(s)
	7747
	Budget Unit(s)
	3153
	Account Code(s)
	$90,000
	Amendment Amount:
	$986,442 (2 year total)
	New Contract Total:


